VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 50 Judicial Inquiry and Review Commission

Item 50	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600)	\$707,601	\$707,601
Judicial Standards (32602)	\$707,601	\$707,601
Fund Sources:	# 505 (01	¢505./01
General	\$707,601	\$707,601

Authority: Article VI, Section 10, Constitution of Virginia; Title 17.1, Chapter 9, Code of Virginia.